RESULTATS, 2 MAI 2024
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Stéphane Jorg
Adrian Dinu
Fabienne Pasquier
Alain Droz
Sonia Martin
Denise Thalmann
Anne Lévy
Sylvia Pulver
Heidi Fuhrer
Simone Schorderet
Danielle Cosandey
Solange Wijkstrom

Marita Enderli

Joueurs

Arlette D'Eternod
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Eugene Pasquier
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Roger Geismann
Gérald Jan
Thérese Meyer
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Olivier Simioni
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Michelle Deliege
Marie-Francoise Waeber

Rachel de Raemy

MP
148.2
138.8
133.6
130.4
128.0
122.1
121.0
114.8
112.7
111.7
110.6
102.3

85.6

%
61.75
57.83
55.67
54.33
53.33
50.88
50.42
47.83
46.96
46.54
46.08
42.63
35.67
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/02/pair/4
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